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Price
72.00 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US09073M1045
TECH

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

11,406 EUR
S&P 500

71.50 EUR (100)
72.00 EUR (100)
72.00 EUR
72.00 EUR
72.00 EUR
72.00 EUR
64.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 09073M104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/07 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424e0d6373d25da7a1f0420e063431d846e2eebb65bc130eb8159880bfb0d5c6&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56beee67bfb7062e9&time=1717872689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc5ee18bf5884e3eb1149684de43c2d0dc9be67f5fa6d0a238fc01666cdc911&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9be96677ef5cc7a24&time=1717872689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=146942b3521de2e7b93a3415e40b9be7a942579127db9094f1915146af71fbb9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b29f5de133d6ed179&time=1717872689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=663ee2a0f9005106f9ff840981c5b9843d697aa6d578dc46c90d6bc92bbf237a&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24426c83c466268f2&time=1717872689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e420962a252d56ba4ed2fd980e0f9917e1b2ed013d2c68885b9e6700cadb3aa&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64f4fe2abefc2622f&time=1717872689&tool=RSC

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Details

2024/06/07 10:37:59

Price
72.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US09073M1045
Symbol TECH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,406 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 72.00 EUR (100)
Open 72.00 EUR
High 72.00 EUR
Low 72.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 72.00 EUR
VWAP 64.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.03% -6.49% -12.73%
Perf (abs.) +11.00 -5.00 -10.50
Beta 1.25 1.06 1.16
Volatility 37.81 36.49  37.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.30 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 71.42 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 66.54 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 66.79 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/07 14:18 72.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/07 08:15 72.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/07 20:36 77.39 USD
Munich 2024/06/07 08:05 72.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/07 10:37 72.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/07 08:11 71.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/07 08:08 72.00 EUR

78.50 EUR (2024/05/15
57.50 EUR (2024/04/19
80.50 EUR (2023/07/21
49.40 EUR (2023/11/01

—_— —= D = O ==

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
38.26 9,128
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

biotechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place North East - 55413-2610

Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Chairman of Board of

Baumgartner Directors

Alpna Seth Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Keegan Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Member of Board of

Klimovsky Directors

Randolph Steer Member of Board of
Directors

Roeland Nusse Member of Board of
Directors

Rupert Vessey Member of Board of
Directors

John Higgins Member of Board of
Directors

Julie Bushman Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Chairman of Managing

Kummeth Board

Brenda S. Member of Executive

Everson Committee

Jim Hippel Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Smyth Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bio-techne.com
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